LES FOULEES DES VIGNERONS 2013 01/09/2013

10 km
Place Nom Temps Pl/cat Catégorie Vitesse
1 IMBERT Thibaut (Velay Athlétisme) 00:38:46 1 Espoir M 15,48 km/h
2 CHASTANG JULIEN (Velay Athlétisme) 00:40:27 1 Sénior M 14,83 km/h
3 SAURON VINCENT (Velay Athlétisme) 00:41:03 2 Sénior M 14,62 km/h
4 LIFFAUD QUENTIN (Velay Athlétisme) 00:41:38 2 Espoir M 14,41 km/h
5 SOLVIGNON JEROME (Velay Athletisme) 00:41:43 3 Sénior M 14,38 km/h
6 GARNIER GEOFFREY (Phoenix 43) 00:43:19 4 Sénior M 13,85 km/h
7 MALEYSSON JACQUES (Velay Athlétisme) 00:44:46 1 Vétéran2 M 13,40 km/h
8 BAY JULIEN (Phoenix 43) 00:45:17 5 Sénior M 13,25 km/h
9 IMBERT JULIEN (Velay Athletisme) 00:45:45 6 Sénior M 13,11 km/h
10 RONGERE QUENTIN (Velay Athletisme) 00:46:13 1 Cadet M 12,98 km/h
1F 11 AUDIARD AUDREY (Coquelicot Saint Etienne) 00:46:39 1 Junior F 12,86 km/h
12 CHAPUY PHILEMON 00:46:58 2 Cadet M 12,78 km/h
13 SEIGNARD DAVID 00:47:14 7 Sénior M 12,70 km/h
2F 14 FILAIRE JOELLE (Jogging 43) 00:47:31 1 Vétéran2 F 12,63 km/h
15 COMBE NICOLAS (Le Puy Triathlon) 00:47:31 8 Sénior M 12,63 km/h
3F 16 FERRET AMANDINE (Les Foulées de St Germain) 00:48:19 1 Cadet F 12,42 km/h
17 WIWIGER THOMAS 00:48:47 3 Cadet M 12,30 km/h
18 CROUZET HERVE (Courir en Emblavez) ~ 00:49:09 1 VétéranM 1221 km/h
19 HUISSIER Ivan (Courir en Emblavez) ~ 00:49:40 2 VétéranM 12,08 km/h
20 VIALLA PASCAL (Velay Athlétisme) 00:49:45 3 Vétéran M 12,06 km/h
21 PLADIDIER 00:50:09 4 VétéranM 11,96 km/h
22 BONNEVIALLE ERIC 00:50:16 5 VétéranM 11,94 km/h
23 BURIANE SERGE (Le Puy Triathlon) 00:50:30 9 Sénior M 11,88 km/h
24 PAULET JEROME (Velay Athlétisme) 00:50:57 10 Sénior M 11,78 km/h
25 VOLLE serge 00:51:00 2 Vétéran2 M 11,76 km/h
26 CHABANNEL Pascal 00:51:01 6 Vétéran M 11,76 km/h
4F 27 ARCHER Morgane (Velay Athlétisme) 00:51:12 2 Cadet F 11,72 km/h
28 ROCHETTE EMMANUEL 00:51:24 11 Sénior M 11,67 km/h
29 VIDAL THIERRY 00:51:36 7 VétéranM 11,63 km/h
30 VIDAL RAPHAEL 00:51:50 8 VétéranM 11,58 km/h
31 GIBERT LAURENT 00:52:04 9 VétéranM 11,52 km/h
32 M'KIREB HICHAM (Phoenix 43) 00:52:16 12 Sénior M 11,48 km/h
33 MERLE XAVIER 00:52:20 10 Vétéran M 11,46 km/h
34 SALSON SEBASTIEN 00:52:29 13 Sénior M 11,43 km/h
35 BLEU ANDRE 00:52:37 3 Vétéran2 M 11,40 km/h
36 ROYER BERNARD (Athle Tence) 00:52:57 11 Vétéran M 11,33 km/h
37 ZERDAN Rameaux (Athle Tence) 00:52:57 12 Vétéran M 11,33 km/h
38 VOLLE Patrick (Courir en Emblavez) ~ 00:5258 14 SéniorM 11,33 km/h
39 GOUDARD PHILIPPE (Courir en Emblavez) ~ 00:53:39 13 VétéranM 11,18 km/h
5F 40 LEROUX Manon 00:53:42 1 Sénior F 11,17 km/h
41 COFFY GILLES 00:53:44 4 Vétéran2 M 11,17 km/h
42 JOUVE JEAN LUC 00:54:17 14 VétéranM 11,05 km/h
43 REY RAPHAEL 00:54:32 15 Vétéran M 11,00 km/h
44 BARTHELEMY MAURICE (Les Foulées de St 00:54:43 1 Vétéran3 M 10,97 km/h
45 VIGOUROUX EMMANUEL 00:54:43 16 VétéranM 10,97 km/h
47 MOSNIER Marc 00:55:19 17 Vétéran M 10,85 km/h
48 COURRIOL Jean-Pierre (Sport Loisirs le 00:55:34 18 Vétéran M 10,80 km/h
49 MERGOIL GERARD 00:56:46 2 Vétéran 3 M 10,57 km/h
50 PARROT PHILIPPE 00:57:01 19 Vétéran M 10,52 km/h
51 TREILLE FERNAND 00:57:30 3 Vétéran 3 M 10,43 km/h
52 GALLIEN Geoffroy 00:57:57 16 Sénior M 10,35 km/h
53 PASCAL Nicolas 00:58:02 17 Sénior M 10,34 km/h
6F 54 MARION AGNES (Velay Athlétisme) 00:58:03 1 Vétéran F 10,34 km/h
55 CHABIDON MICKAEL 00:58:32 18 Sénior M 10,25 km/h
56 BOYER EMMANUEL 00:58:33 20 VétéranM 10,25 km/h
7F 57 BRINGER MARCELLE 00:58:44 1 Vétéran 3F 10,22 km/h
58 NUEL BRUNO 00:59:06 5 Vétéran2 M 10,15 km/h
59 FARGETTE ALAIN (Ca Brioude) 00:59:24 21 Vétéran M 10,10 km/h
60 PERRAZI VINCENT 00:59:47 19 Sénior M 10,04 km/h
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Place
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Nom

CHAPUIS ADRIEN

CHAPUIS CARL

DERAIL Michel

RENAUDIER GERALDINE (Taulhac'quoi)
VARENNE GILLES

BOYER FREDERIQUE

BOYER STEPHANE

TABOUROT DENIS

DIOUDONNAT CHANTAL (Velay Athlétisme)
VIGOUROUX YOANN

POBLE THIERRY

LEVET CHRISTEL

TALOBRE MARIE

EXBRAYAT Frederic

FIALON GILLES

LIOGIER DANIEL

DUFALE Alain

BERNARD BEATRICE

GONNET LUC

CHAPUIS ISABELLE

OLLIER KATIA

BONNET NICOLE

SALLES FRANCOISE (Ca Brioude)
LEPOLX CLAUDE

PIERQUIN CHRISTINE (Velay Athlétisme)
GALLON LAURE (Les Foulées de St Germain)
*kkk Dossard 87*****

Temps
01:00:20
01:00:21
01:00:57
01:01:14
01:01:22
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:18
01:02:32
01:02:51
01:03:30
01:04:10
01:04:40
01:06:25
01:08:08
01:08:14
01:09:42
01:11:15
01:11:29
01:12:35
01:12:35
01:13:48
01:13:49
01:14:00
01:14:03
01:17:45

Pl/cat
4
22
23
2
6
2
24
25
3
20
21
3
2

N
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Catégorie
Cadet M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran F
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Vétéran 2 F
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran F
Sénior F
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran F
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran F
Vétéran F
Vétéran F
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran F
Vétéran F

Vitesse
9,94 km/h
9,94 km/h
9,84 km/h
9,80 km/h
9,78 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,63 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,55 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,35 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,03 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,61 km/h
8,42 km/h
8,39 km/h
8,27 km/h
8,27 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,13 km/h
8,11 km/h
8,10 km/h
7,72 km/h
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Nom

SAGNARD Eric (Velay Athlétisme)
BERTRAND SEBASTIEN

PLAY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (Phoenix 43)
DEBARD BRUNO (Le Puy Triathlon)
GEVAUDAN Frédéric

RONGERE STEPHANE

SOULIER CHRISTOPHE

MARTIN MATHIEU

TAINTURIER PIERRE HENRY (Espace et
PALHEIRE Christophe

JULIEN CEDRIC (Tri Yssingeaux)
GARNIER CEDRIC (Phoenix 43)
GADDARI HICHAME (Phoenix 43)
RIFFARD STEPHANE (Espace et courses)
SAVEL TANGUY

TESTUD EMMANUEL (Velay Athlétisme)
SANTOS José (Le Puy Triathlon)

HAON GILLES

BENOIT Eric (AS Papeterie Espaly)
ROUX Marcel

PRIEUR-GROS ISABELLE (Velay Athlétisme)
LEONE GREGORY (Espace et courses)
LAGER THIERRY

LINTZ ALEXANDRE

REY MICKAEL

MATHIEU Lionel

BOUQUET LOIC

JAMMES RAPHAEL

GIRE Philippe (Chapteuil sport nature)
MARCON CLAUDE (Velay Athlétisme)
PINEL PASCAL (Espace et courses)
HUART Jean René (Courir en Emblavez)
MARCON Laurent

MECHINEAU Willy

Temps
01:21:44
01:23:27
01:25:34
01:29:02
01:29:26
01:30:10
01:31:33
01:32:23
01:33:09
01:33:10
01:33:37
01:34:29
01:35:32
01:35:45
01:36:26
01:36:41
01:37:40
01:38:15
01:38:28
01:38:29
01:39:01
01:39:18
01:39:34
01:40:01
01:40:33
01:41:24
01:41:49
01:42:10
01:42:18
01:42:32
01:43:04
01:43:17
01:43:17
01:43:39

MONTCHAMP DANIEL (Sport Loisirs le Monastier) 01:44:10

BOYER RENAUD

LAURENT ETIENNE (Jose Athlétic Club)
FOURCADE AURELIEN (Phoenix 43)
BRANCHE DAMIEN (Tri Yssingeaux)
GIROUD JEAN-PIERRE (Velay Athlétisme)
RICOU ALAIN

MERLE STEPHANE

PIC Aurélie (Les Foulées de St Germain)
NAVARRO Michel (Courir en Emblavez)
MASCLAUX LAETITIA (Phoenix 43)
DUCROS DIDIER

LANGLADE FRANCK

HOUZE ROMAIN

VIGIER ALEXANDRE

MARCEL NICOLAS

SAPET Raymond

BAY CHRISTINE

LEVEQUE RICHARD (Sport Loisirs le Monastier)

GIPPET CATHERINE (Les Foulees de St
DEBARD Bernard

CHAMBON MICHEL

ROUX HERVE

EXBRAYAT JEAN-MARC

BERTRAND PIERRICK (Courir en Emblavez)
NICOLAS STEPHANE

01:44:19
01:44:33
01:44:42
01:44:55
01:44:58
01:45:04
01:45:40
01:45:48
01:46:53
01:47:26
01:47:39
01:48:23
01:48:25
01:49:05
01:49:07
01:49:11
01:49:11
01:49:23
01:51:43
01:51:49
01:51:51
01:51:56
01:52:08
01:52:50
01:53:07

Pl/cat
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19
20
22
21

Catégorie
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Junior M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Sénior F
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 M
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran 2 M
Junior M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran M
Sénior F
Vétéran 2 M
Sénior F
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran F
Vétéran M
Vétéran F
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran M

Vitesse
14,17 km/h
13,88 km/h
13,53 km/h
13,01 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,84 km/h
12,65 km/h
12,53 km/h
12,43 km/h
12,43 km/h
12,37 km/h
12,26 km/h
12,12 km/h
12,09 km/h
12,01 km/h
11,98 km/h
11,86 km/h
11,79 km/h
11,76 km/h
11,76 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,66 km/h
11,63 km/h
11,58 km/h
11,52 km/h
11,42 km/h
11,37 km/h
11,33 km/h
11,32 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,24 km/h
11,21 km/h
11,21 km/h
11,17 km/h
11,12 km/h
11,10 km/h
11,08 km/h
11,06 km/h
11,04 km/h
11,03 km/h
11,02 km/h
10,96 km/h
10,95 km/h
10,83 km/h
10,78 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,68 km/h
10,68 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,61 km/h
10,61 km/h
10,61 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,37 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,33 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,24 km/h
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Place

6F

7F

8F

9F

10F

11F
12F

LES FOULEES DES VIGNERONS 2013 01/09/2013

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

2 km

Place

1F

2F
3F

4F
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nom

GARNIER Michel (Les Foulees de St Germain)
BARGEON FABRICE

MERLE CAROLINE

EYRAUD Serge (Les Foulees de St Germain)
MENINI RAPHAEL

FALCON THIERRY

ROMEAS LIONEL (Chapteuil sport nature)
JOURGET CYRIL

JAMOND GEORGES (Les Foulées de St
GOELO Jean-Pierre

MASSON EMMANUEL (Chapteuil sport nature)
HAON FLORENCE

THEURELLE GERARD

FRAISSE JEAN PHILIPPE

DESCOURS EMMANUELLE
BOISSONNEAU YVES

DANTHONY Jacques (Tri Yssingeaux)
LAURENT ETIENNE (Jose Athlétic Club)
LACOMBE ELIE

JUILLARD CLEMENT

VERGNE ROSELYNE (Velay Athlétisme)
JUANOLE Claude (Velay Athlétisme)
REYNIER DENIS

GAGNE Georges

VERGNE Gérard (Velay Athlétisme)

GARCIA VALERIE

SUC JULIEN

GARNIER PASCALE

MOULIN Laure

Nom

HAON CORENTIN

LEROQY LOIC (Les Foulées de St Germain)
NICOLAS SIMON

VIDAL LUCAS (Velay Athletisme)
RICHIER MATHYS (Velay Athletisme)
BOULAMOY REMI

LAURENT LEA

MATHIEU THOMAS

MERLE JUSTINE

MERLE MARINE

IMBERT GUILLAUME (Le Puy Triathlon)
BERT EMMA (Velay Athletisme)
ROUSSEL ALEXIX (Le Puy Triathlon)
DUBOIS GUILLAUME

EXBRAYAT CALIXTE

BONNEVIALLE THOMAS

DUBOIS ARTHUR

MERLE Antoine

BENEZIT THEO

Temps
01:53:08
01:53:18
01:54:15
01:55:25
01:57:10
01:57:36
01:58:40
01:59:18
02:00:49
02:01:09
02:01:20
02:02:10
02:02:13
02:02:18
02:03:10
02:03:30
02:04:25
02:07:27
02:07:27
02:09:46
02:10:38
02:10:38
02:10:41
02:11:29
02:12:45
02:14:43
02:14:48
02:24:49
02:24:49

Temps
00:07:37
00:07:42
00:08:02
00:08:28
00:08:59
00:09:03
00:09:16
00:09:19
00:09:37
00:09:45
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:50
00:11:02
00:11:09
00:11:10
00:11:45

Pl/cat
22
23

4
8
24
23
25
26
9
24
27
3
10
28
4
11
12
3
4
29
1
4
5
13
14
5
30
2
3

Pl/cat
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Catégorie
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior F
Vétéran 2 M
Sénior M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran M
Sénior M
Vétéran F
Vétéran 2 M
Sénior M
Vétéran F
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran 2 M
Junior M
Junior M
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran 3 M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran 2 M
Vétéran F
Sénior M
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 2 F

Catégorie
Benjamin M
Minime M
Minime M
Minime M
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Minime F
Benjamin M
Benjamin F
Minime F
Benjamin M
Benjamin F
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Minime M
Benjamin M
Benjamin M

Vitesse
10,24 km/h
10,22 km/h
10,14 km/h
10,03 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,76 km/h
9,71 km/h
9,58 km/h
9,56 km/h
9,54 km/h
9,48 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,38 km/h
9,31 km/h
9,09 km/h
9,09 km/h
8,92 km/h
8,86 km/h
8,86 km/h
8,86 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,60 km/h
8,59 km/h
8,00 km/h
8,00 km/h

Vitesse
15,75 km/h
15,58 km/h
14,94 km/h
14,17 km/h
13,36 km/h
13,26 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,88 km/h
12,48 km/h
12,31 km/h
11,90 km/h
11,88 km/h
11,48 km/h
11,46 km/h
11,08 km/h
10,88 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,75 km/h
10,21 km/h



